EN2R9006 1712RA-NE
VE Series
Class "A" Gas Valves
APPLICATION
Product handbook
CONTENTS
General
Description 2

C: Flow regulation and adjustable opening
S: ON/OFF Normally Open
ORDERING INFORMATION
When ordering specify:
• Model number of VE series gas valve required: see model
number chart below.
• Order numbers of replacement parts and accessories requi-
red, i.e. flanges, compression fittings: see replacement parts/
accessories.
Note
Most models of valves, replacement parts and accessories
will be available under "TRADELINE" label. Ask your wholesa-
ler for details.
Ordering Specification number
VE 4 0 1 0 A 9999
VE: Class "A" Electrically operated valve
4: Line voltage
5: Suitable for fluid power actuator
8: Low voltage
Valve size:
010: DN 10
015: DN 15
020: DN 20
025: DN 25
032: DN 32
040: DN 40
050: DN 50
065: DN65
080: DN 80
100: DN 100
Model number chart
VE Series
EN2R9006 1712RA-NE 17
Coil for
VE-series
15A-
200-360mbar - IP65
Voltage Bobine Standards
24 ac
24-28 dc
110 ac BB051102
220-240 ac BB052302
Coil for
VE-series
15B-
200-360mbar - IP65
Voltage Bobine Standards
24 ac BB152401
24-28 dc BB152804
110 ac BB151107
220-240 ac BB152305
Coil for
VE-series
20A-
200-360mbar
Voltage Bobine Standards
12 dc BB051205
24 ac BB052425
24-28 dc BB052825
110 ac BB051125
220-240 ac BB052325
Coil for
VE-series
20B,C-
200-360mbar
Voltage Bobine Standards
24 ac BB152425
24-28 dc BB152825
110 ac BB151125
220-240 ac BB152325
REPLACEMENT PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Warning